
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded=
2003; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2003/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200306030003
41660

06/03/2003
08:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARKELES,
KEVIN T

21 141 Lot#:25
Book:21
Pg:141

200306030003
41650

06/03/2003
08:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARKELES,
KEVIN T

21 141 Lot#:25
Book:21
Pg:141

200306040003
45370

06/04/2003
08:15:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200306050003
49300

06/05/2003
11:53:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ZAKARIYAN,
STEPAN

7 159 200301080000
17160

Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:159

200306060003
55490

06/06/2003
01:53:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
ANDREW M

25 33 Lot#:296
Book:25 Pg:33

200306090003
60050

06/09/2003
01:56:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CONNOR,
ROBERT B

9 113 200303060001
37750

Lot#:186 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:113

200306110003
65150

06/11/2003
12:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISTAR
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200110020004
25611

200306110003
66470

06/11/2003
02:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PONSTEIN,
JONATHAN B

6 1 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:1

200306110003
66460

06/11/2003
02:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PONSTEIN,
JONATHAN B

6 1 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:1

200306130003
71390

06/13/2003
09:44:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE YARBRO,
ROBERT D

8 19 Lot#:38 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19

200306130003
73200

06/13/2003
01:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS,
AARON M

26 15 Lot#:163
Book:26 Pg:15

200306130003
73210

06/13/2003
01:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS,
AARON M

26 15 Lot#:163
Book:26 Pg:15

200306160003
74910

06/16/2003
10:44:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HORSLEY,
MICHAEL C

20 82 200304070002
07450

Lot#:30
Book:20 Pg:82

200306200003
87850

06/20/2003
10:02:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDY,
STEVEN R

30 54 Lot#:220
Book:30 Pg:54



200306200003
87840

06/20/2003
10:02:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDY,
STEVEN R

30 54 Lot#:220
Book:30 Pg:54

200306190003
85890

06/19/2003
12:49:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFFERSON
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
INC

200306190003
85880

200306270004
04730

06/27/2003
12:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200208150003
87090


