Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 2003/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200306030003 41660	06/03/2003 08:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARKELES, KEVIN T			21	141		Lot#:25 Book:21 Pg:141
200306030003 41650	06/03/2003 08:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARKELES, KEVIN T			21	141		Lot#:25 Book:21 Pg:141
200306040003 45370	06/04/2003 08:15:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST
200306050003 49300	06/05/2003 11:53:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ZAKARIYAN, STEPAN			7	159	200301080000 17160	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:159
200306060003 55490	06/06/2003 01:53:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART, ANDREW M			25	33		Lot#:296 Book:25 Pg:33
200306090003 60050	06/09/2003 01:56:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CONNOR, ROBERT B			9	113	200303060001 37750	Lot#:186 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:113
200306110003 65150	06/11/2003 12:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISTAR MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200110020004 25611	
200306110003 66470	06/11/2003 02:00:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PONSTEIN, JONATHAN B			6	1		Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:1
200306110003 66460	06/11/2003 02:00:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PONSTEIN, JONATHAN B			6	1		Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:1
200306130003 71390	06/13/2003 09:44:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YARBRO, ROBERT D			8	19		Lot#:38 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19
200306130003 73200	06/13/2003 01:00:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS, AARON M			26	15		Lot#:163 Book:26 Pg:15
200306130003 73210	06/13/2003 01:00:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS, AARON M			26	15		Lot#:163 Book:26 Pg:15
200306160003 74910	06/16/2003 10:44:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HORSLEY, MICHAEL C			20	82	200304070002 07450	Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:82
200306200003 87850	06/20/2003 10:02:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDY, STEVEN R			30	54		Lot#:220 Book:30 Pg:54

200306200003 87840	06/20/2003 10:02:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee		EDDY, STEVEN R		30	54		Lot#:220 Book:30 Pg:54
200306190003 85890	06/19/2003 12:49:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	JEFFERSON MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT INC				200306190003 85880	
200306270004 04730	06/27/2003 12:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				200208150003 87090	